
Dessert Menu 

Desserts 

£11.00  

£11.00 

£11.00 

£12.00 

£13.50 

£3.55 

£3.95 

£3.95 

£3.55 

£8.95 

  £15.00 

Brillat Savarin Cheesecake
Passionfruit, White Chocolate, Orange

Vacherin
William Pear, Blackcurrant, Violet and Almond Sponge

Croustade of Apple
Caramel, Chenin Blanc, Vanilla

Valrhona Manjari Chocolate
Espresso Crème Brulee, Malted Milk, Cocoa

Sticky Date Cake
Banana, Rum, Brandy Snap

Selection of English and French Cheeses 
Sourdough Crackers, Quince Paste, Chutney

Coffee Selection 

Black Coffee 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Espresso 

Irish Coffee 

Dessert Wine 

Château du Sueil Organic, Cérons, Bordeaux 

£11.00 




