## <u>Dessert Menu</u>

## **Desserts**

Brillat Savarin Cheesecake Passionfruit, White Chocolate, Orange	£11.00
<b>Vacherin</b> William Pear, Blackcurrant, Violet and Almond Sponge	£11.00
Croustade of Apple Caramel, Chenin Blanc, Vanilla	£11.00
<b>Valrhona Manjari Chocolate</b> Espresso Crème Brulee, Malted Milk, Cocoa	£12.00
Sticky Date Cake Banana, Rum, Brandy Snap	£11.00
Selection of English and French Cheeses Sourdough Crackers, Quince Paste, Chutney	£13.50
Coffee Selection	
Black Coffee	£3.55
Latte	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.95
Espresso	£3.55
Irish Coffee	£8.95
Dessert Wine	
Château du Sueil Organic, Cérons, Bordeaux	£15.00